EBAY INC

EBAY INC

ISIN:  US2786421030

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00
Price

55.50 USD
Difference

O

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 278642103

-0.59% (-0.33)

US2786421030
EBAY

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

24,734 EUR
S&P 500

55.30 USD (500)
55.70 USD (500)
55.90 USD
56.00 USD
54.80 USD
55.83 USD
55.52279 USD
4,966,889
275,811,640.13
52,833
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Download

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23470269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2786421030&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2786421030&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f6f03547d1cad87d7a266acb0ccc9b9002de5acebd3ba1d28e58106e4695d46&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df355313b4d6c37c8&time=1724081085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae89326fc3ff49518070368fd4bc41c25e1189fbbaa424ecc9ab8a18e919d60c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35b4e6d2cf47f0019&time=1724081085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a154cebd3fb5a01e971d0c0a1eba64e0c36d0cdab4dba297e430b36cef83cfc4&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4aad068fe35a3a8ca&time=1724081085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d237dc3e4dbc419e4b5db81e002f98afb06205e3a043c81e9ccd1fcc9813b0ae&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8c484272aa9c14d14&time=1724081085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5b7147d19717b1e33e9d3491b9114a618080873dc09923f198766cf3bcbef7d&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1cca6d2d980f569ec&time=1724081085&tool=RSC

EBAY INC

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
55.50 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.59% (-0.33)

ISIN US2786421030
Symbol EBAY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,734 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.30 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 55.70 USD (500)
Open 55.90 USD
High 56.00 USD
Low 54.80 USD
Close (prev. day) 55.83 USD
VWAP 55.52279 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,966,889
Trading volume 275,811,640.13
Number of trades 52,833
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.05% +28.70% -20.45%
Perf (abs.) +10.51 +11.34 -13.07
Beta 0.38 0.73 1.08
Volatility  24.52 23.89 30.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EBAY INC

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 50.73 EUR
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 50.75 EUR
08/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26 50.35 EUR
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03 50.90 EUR
08/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 38.34 CHF

55.72 USD (4,396,641
54.71 USD (4,417,379
52.92 USD (4,890,578
47.14 USD (5,840,054
57.68 USD (2024/08/01
40.16 USD (2024/01/16
57.68 USD (2024/08/01
37.17 USD (2023/11/08

L O = - D D= -

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.01 8

0.23 29

0.00 3

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US2786421030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589024

EBAY INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2019/
06/26

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
01/29

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:35

22:00

08:07

17:35

08:01

08:01

08:06

18:17

17:55

19:32

08:07

39.27 USD

55.50 USD

50.88 EUR

55.85 USD

50.89 EUR

50.88 EUR

50.90 EUR

39.435 EUR

50.76 EUR

50.75 EUR

50.89 EUR

0.00

275.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

52,833
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1963869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8439

EBAY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
EBAY INC.

2025 Hamilton Avenue - 95125 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-376-7008
Fax: +

E-mail: ebayinc@ebay.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Pressler
Adriane Brown
Aparna
Chennapragada
E. Hayles

Logan Green
Mohak Shroff
Perry Traquina
Shripriya Mahesh
Ramanan

Zane Rowe
Jamie lannone
Cornelius Boone
Eddie Garcia
Jordan Sweetnam
Julie Loeger
Marie Oh Huber
Mazen Rawashdeh

Stefanie Jay

Steve Priest

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:ebayinc@ebay.com
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